003 Selectio

Date Selection SP Pos P/L Total
08-Jan-03 HAAFEL 9-2 L -200.00 -£200.00
13-Jan-03 YOUNG COLLIER 4-11 w 7273 -£127.27
18-Jan-03 PUNTAL 4-6 2 -200.00 -£327.27
18-Jan-03 LORD SAM 11-10 w 220.00 -£107.27
24-Jan-03 SUPREME HILL 11-10 L -200.00 -£307.27
25-Jan-03 CLASSIFIED 8-11 w 145.45 -£161.82
29-Jan-03 TRUE NORTH 8-11 w 145.45 -£16.36
01-Feb-03 PARACHUTE 11-10 w 220.00 £203.64
01-Feb-03 RHINESTONE COWBOY 1-3 w 66.67 £270.30
06-Feb-03 MR GISBY 7-2 3 -200.00 £70.30
06-Feb-03 MADAM FLORA 5-4 2 -200.00 -£129.70
10-Feb-03 MINI MANDY 9-2 L -200.00 -£329.70
10-Feb-03 MACNANCE 10-11 2 -200.00 -£529.70
15-Feb-03 RHINESTONE COWBOY 8-11 w 145.45 -£384.24
17-Feb-03 CLASSIFIED 8-13 w 123.08 -£261.17
01-Mar-03 SHINGLES 8-13 w 123.08 -£138.09
01-Mar-03 IRIS'S GIFT 8-13 w 123.08 -£15.01
02-Mar-03 ICEBERGE 11-8 w 275.00 £259.99
03-Mar-03 MAN O'MYSTERY 1-2 w 100.00 £359.99
04-Mar-03 TOSCANINI 9-2 w 900.00 £1,259.99
06-Mar-03 KIVOTOS 6-5 3 -200.00 £1,059.99
16-Mar-03 ICEBERGE 4-5 w 160.00 £1,219.99
17-Mar-03 DESMOND TUTU 10-11 2 -200.00 £1,019.99
19-Mar-03 MARCUS WILLIAM 29 3 -200.00 £819.99
19-Mar-03 LORD BREX 1-1 3 -200.00 £619.99
20-Mar-03 MADAM FLORA 1-2 w 100.00 £719.99
22-Mar-03 AR MUIN NA MUICE 11-8 w 275.00 £994.99
23-Mar-03 BENRAJAH 4-5 w 160.00 £1,154.99
24-Mar-03 ARCHIE BABE 13-8 L -200.00 £954.99
24-Mar-03 JUPON VERT 9-4 Fell -200.00 £754.99
24-Mar-03 STARS DELIGHT 1-2 w 100.00 £854.99
26-Mar-03 SAWWAAH 2-1 L -200.00 £654.99
27-Mar-03 DESMOND TUTU 1-6 w 33.33 £688.32
29-Mar-03 HALF AN HOUR 11 w 200.00 £888.32
03-Apr-03 COOLNAGORNA 11-10  Fell -200.00 £688.32
04-Apr-03 IRIS'S GIFT 10-11 w 181.82 £870.14
08-Apr-03 FRAGRANT ROSE 4-5 2 -200.00 £670.14
12-Apr-03 KADARANN 5-6 3 -200.00 £470.14
12-Apr-03 MOUNSEY CASTLE 2-5 w 80.00 £550.14
15-Apr-03 DESMOND TUTU 8-11 2 -200.00 £350.14
21-Apr-03 JANITURE 8-11 w 145.45 £495.59
21-Apr-03 SIMPLY THE ONE 4-1 PU -200.00 £295.59
21-Apr-03 BLACK FROST 1-2 w 100.00 £395.59
21-Apr-03 PRINCE AMONG MEN 4-5 w 160.00 £555.59
21-Apr-03 FRAGRANT ROSE 3-10 w 60.00 £615.59
May 2003

02-May-03 STORMY BEECH 15-8 w 375.00 £990.59
03-May-03 OLDENWAY 7-2 L -200.00 £790.59
03-May-03 TICKTON FLYER 5-2 w 500.00 £1,290.59
05-May-03 REQUESTOR 7-4 2 -200.00 £1,090.59
05-May-03 MORSON BOY 5-6 w 166.67 £1,257.26
05-May-03 ASTYANAX 4-7 3 -200.00 £1,057.26
06-May-03 SALSALINO 11-4 L -200.00 £857.26
07-May-03 GIELGUD 1-2 w 100.00 £957.26
09-May-03 ARCHIE BABE 7-2 L -200.00 £757.26
09-May-03 ASTYANAX 13-8 2 -200.00 £557.26
10-May-03 STARS DELIGHT 6-5 2 -200.00 £357.26
12-May-03 DUBAI TOWER 13-8 w 325.00 £682.26
16-May-03 MAJOR ATTRACTION 11-4 w 550.00 £1,232.26
16-May-03 ALL HONEY 5-2 Fell -200.00 £1,032.26
20-May-03 THE PERSUADER 5-6 w 166.67 £1,198.93
23-May-03 CITA VERDA 6-4 3 -200.00 £998.93
23-May-03 DARNLEY 4-9 w 88.89 £1,087.82
26-May-03 POUGATCHEVA 1-2 w 100.00 £1,187.82
26-May-03 GEBORA 5-2 2 -200.00 £987.82
26-May-03 PUNCHY 11-4 w 550.00 £1,537.82
26-May-03 COURT CHAMPAGNE 7-2 PU -200.00 £1,337.82
26-May-03 RIVER PIRATE 8-13 w 123.08 £1,460.89
28-May-03 FIELD SPARK 5-2 3 -200.00 £1,260.89
29-May-03 MIRANT 1-3 2 -200.00 £1,060.89
29-May-03 RESCINDO 31 L -200.00 £860.89
29-May-03 THEREALBANDIT 2-11 w 36.36 £897.26
29-May-03 FAIR PROSPECT 29 3 -200.00 £697.26
31-May-03 TRECULIAR 5-2 L -200.00 £497.26
31-May-03 BILLY BATHWICK 7-2 2 -200.00 £297.26
June

01-Jun-03 MOSCOW WHISPER 4-5 2 -200.00 £97.26
03-Jun-03 FRENTZEN 7-2 L -200.00 -£102.74
11-Jun-03 PAILITAS 7-2 L -200.00 -£302.74
11-Jun-03 INGLIS DREVER 2-1 2 -200.00 -£502.74
13-Jun-03 THE STAGGERY BOY 3-1 w 600.00 £97.26
14-Jun-03 KARAOKE 4-1 w 800.00 £897.26
16-Jun-03 IPLEDGEALLEGIANCE 4-1 2 -200.00 £697.26
18-Jun-03 JERICHO Il 9-2 PU -200.00 £497.26
18-Jun-03 TBM CAN 5-2 w 500.00 £997.26
18-Jun-03 TACTFUL REMARK 4-11 w 7273 £1,069.98
18-Jun-03 BODFARI CREEK 10-11 w 181.82 £1,251.80
20-Jun-03 IPLEDGEALLEGIANCE 11-4 w 550.00 £1,801.80
21-Jun-03 THEREALBANDIT 1-2 w 100.00 £1,901.80
21-Jun-03 GRAND FINALE 1-3 3 -200.00 £1,701.80
23-Jun-03 SNOW'S RIDE 9-2 L -200.00 £1,501.80
26-Jun-03 CHEVIN 5-2 L -200.00 £1,301.80
26-Jun-03 CLAPTRAP 10-3 3 -200.00 £1,101.80
27-Jun-03 BALLY HALL 1-2 3 -200.00 £901.80
30-Jun-03 TBM CAN 6-5 3 -200.00 £701.80
01-Jul-03 NO REFUGE 4-6 w 133.33 £835.14
03-Jul-03 KARJU 7-4 w 350.00 £1,185.14
04-Jul-03 COAT OF HONOUR 10-11 3 -200.00 £985.14
04-Jul-03 ONE OFF 6-5 w 240.00 £1,225.14
06-Jul-03 CERESFIELD 4-1 2 -200.00 £1,025.14
14-Jul-03 LITTLE DAPHNE 7-2 L -200.00 £825.14
16-Jul-03 BODFARI CREEK 29 w 44.44 £869.58
17-Jul-03 TEREK 6-5 w 240.00 £1,109.58

-£16.36

-£244.80

£1,149.49

-£272.73
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£404.55

Date Selection SP Pos P/L Total
21-Jul-03 NADESZHDA 4-11 w 7273 £1,182.31
21-Jul-03 SAILING THROUGH 11-4 w 550.00 £1,732.31
21-Jul-03 MARKET AVENUE 5-4 w 250.00 £1,982.31
23-Jul-03 TEMPSFORD 6-5 w 240.00 £2,222.31
24-Jul-03 TBM CAN 4-1 3 -200.00 £2,022.31
25-Jul-03 NADESZHDA 2-11 2 -200.00 £1,822.31
25-Jul-03 TEMPSFORD 8-11 3 -200.00 £1,622.31
27-Jul-03 BAHLINO 3-1 3 -200.00 £1,422.31
27-Jul-03 KALUANA COURT 7-4 w 350.00 £1,772.31
28-Jul-03 INDIVIDUAL TALENTS 7-4 2 -200.00 £1,572.31
30-Jul-03 VAL DE FLEURIE 4-5 w 160.00 £1,732.31
30-Jul-03 SADLER'S COVE 4-1 L -200.00 £1,532.31
30-Jul-03 TALLDARK'N'ANDSOME 4-1 L -200.00 £1,332.31
01-Aug-03 DARASIM 3-1 3 -200.00 £1,132.31
01-Aug-03 MISTERNANDO 6-5 w 240.00 £1,372.31
01-Aug-03 THE RING 6-4 L -200.00 £1,172.31
02-Aug-03 PAGAN DANCE 9-2 w 900.00 £2,072.31
02-Aug-03 INDIVIDUAL TALENTS 7-4 L -200.00 £1,872.31
03-Aug-03 BIG MOMENT 10-3 L -200.00 £1,672.31
04-Aug-03 MURRAY RIVER 4-5 3 -200.00 £1,472.31
06-Aug-03 PARTY PLOY 7-2 L -200.00 £1,272.31
08-Aug-03 HOH VISS 3-1 L -200.00 £1,072.31
09-Aug-03 MURRAY RIVER 8-11 w 145.45 £1,217.76
11-Aug-03 BLUE SYMPHONY 11-4 L -200.00 £1,017.76
13-Aug-03 OPPORTUNE 11-4 3 -200.00 £817.76
15-Aug-03 LENNEL 4-1 L -200.00 £617.76
16-Aug-03 GREY CLOUDS 7-4 L -200.00 £417.76
18-Aug-03 BODFARI CREEK 1-1 w 200.00 £617.76
21-Aug-03 HENESEYS LEG 7-2 2 -200.00 £417.76
21-Aug-03 SONOMA 31 2 -200.00 £217.76
23-Aug-03 MEXICAN PETE 4-1 w 800.00 £1,017.76
25-Aug-03 DUAL STAR 7-2 w 700.00 £1,717.76
25-Aug-03 SOME TRAINER 4-1 2 -200.00 £1,517.76
26-Aug-03 MISTERNANDO 15-8 w 375.00 £1,892.76
27-Aug-03 COMPTON ECLAIRE 6-5 2 -200.00 £1,692.76
27-Aug-03 SILVER COIN 7-2 2 -200.00 £1,492.76
28-Aug-03 MEXICAN PETE 2-1 w 400.00 £1,892.76
30-Aug-03 OPPORTUNE 4-1 w 800.00 £2,692.76
30-Aug-03 ERINS LASS 5-6 w 166.67 £2,859.43

September 2003

04-Sep-03 ELLWAY HEIGHTS 11-8 w 275.00 £3,134.43
06-Sep-03 DOROTHY'S FRIEND 7-4 w 350.00 £3,484.43
08-Sep-03 DOROTHY'S FRIEND 10-11 w 181.82 £3,666.25
09-Sep-03 KIRKHAM ABBEY 4-1 L -200.00 £3,466.25
10-Sep-03 HEAD TO KERRY 5-2 L -200.00 £3,266.25
13-Sep-03 TRECULIAR 52 w 500.00 £3,766.25
24-Sep-03 BEAUCHAMP RIBBON 6-4 3 -200.00 £3,566.25
27-Sep-03 YORK RITE 11-4 L -200.00 £3,366.25
30-Sep-03 ZIBELINE 4-7 w 114.29 £3,480.53
October 2003

03-Oct-03 BOOK'S WAY 13-8 w 325.00 £3,805.53
04-Oct-03 BID FOR FAME 4-11 w 72.73 £3,878.26
05-Oct-03 SAM ADAMSON 5-2 PU -200.00 £3,678.26
05-Oct-03 CROMWELL 11-4 w 550.00 £4,228.26
05-Oct-03 RED MAN 11-10 W 220.00 £4,448.26
08-Oct-03 ALBUHERA 4-7 w 114.29 £4,562.55
08-Oct-03 FLORA MUCK 8-13 2 -200.00 £4,362.55
08-Oct-03 BEARAWAY 4-7 w 114.29 £4,476.83
10-Oct-03 CUSH JEWEL 4-1 3 -200.00 £4,276.83
10-Oct-03 MY LINE 1-1 2 -200.00 £4,076.83
11-Oct-03 LEASE 11-4 Fell -200.00 £3,876.83
12-Oct-03 RUBY LEGEND 9-2 w 900.00 £4,776.83
13-Oct-03 CLEVER CLOGS 5-2 3 -200.00 £4,576.83
15-Oct-03 GABLA 7-4 3 -200.00 £4,376.83
15-Oct-03 HURRICANE BAY 11-8 2 -200.00 £4,176.83
18-Oct-03 BOLTON BARRIE 4-5 Fell -200.00 £3,976.83
18-Oct-03 VIRGIN SOLDIER 8-11 w 145.45 £4,122.29
18-Oct-03 EYZE 10-11 2 -200.00 £3,922.29
26-Oct-03 TOI EXPRESS 4-11 w 7273 £3,995.01
28-Oct-03 COOL SPICE 5-4 w 250.00 £4,245.01
31-Oct-03 PHAR FROM FROSTY 6-5 w 240.00 £4,485.01
01-Nov-03 SO SURE 31 2 -200.00 £4,285.01
06-Nov-03 LAUDERDALE 15-8 3 -200.00 £4,085.01
08-Nov-03 SACRIFICE 7-2 3 -200.00 £3,885.01
10-Nov-03 COLD ENCOUNTER 9-4 w 450.00 £4,335.01
10-Nov-03 SMOOTHIE 4-1 w 800.00 £5,135.01
11-Nov-03 TOI EXPRESS 5-4 3 -200.00 £4,935.01
11-Nov-03 DD'S GLENALLA 4-5 L -200.00 £4,735.01
14-Nov-03 WATER SPORTS 8-13 w 123.08 £4,858.09
14-Nov-03 WORLD VISION 4-5 w 160.00 £5,018.09
15-Nov-03 GRAND FINALE 8-13 w 123.08 £5,141.17
17-Nov-03 LONG SHOT 3-1 2 -200.00 £4,941.17
17-Nov-03 TINO 12 w 100.00 £5,041.17
17-Nov-03 ANNIE BYERS 10-11 w 181.82 £5,222.99
19-Nov-03 CARAPUCE 4-6 w 133.33 £5,356.32
19-Nov-03 CRISTOFORO 6-5 2 -200.00 £5,156.32
23-Nov-03 AGINCOURT 8-13 Fell -200.00 £4,956.32
24-Nov-03 ELLA FALLS 4-1 3 -200.00 £4,756.32
24-Nov-03 MACARONI GOLD 15-8 w 375.00 £5,131.32
25-Nov-03 PHAR FROM FROSTY 1-3 w 66.67 £5,197.99
25-Nov-03 JUPON VERT 2-1 w 400.00 £5,597.99
26-Nov-03 MACARONI GOLD 11-4 2 -200.00 £5,397.99
26-Nov-03 DEAD-EYED DICK 8-11 Fell -200.00 £5,197.99
26-Nov-03 VINTAGE PREMIUM 1-1 3 -200.00 £4,997.99
27-Nov-03 TRIUMPH OF DUBAI 2-1 w 400.00 £5,397.99
27-Nov-03 TISHO 10-11 w 181.82 £5,579.80
30-Nov-03 HENRIANJAMES 31 3 -200.00 £5,379.80
01-Dec-03 BELL LANE LAD 13-8 L -200.00 £5,179.80
05-Dec-03 INTENSITY 4-1 w 800.00 £5,979.80
09-Dec-03 PEROUSE 8-13 w 123.08 £6,102.88
10-Dec-03 COOL SPICE 8-11 3 -200.00 £5,902.88
10-Dec-03 DISTANT PROSPECT 4-6 w 133.33 £6,036.21
12-Dec-03 PEROUSE 9-4 w 450.00 £6,486.21
19-Dec-03 BOLD BISHOP 4-5 2 -200.00 £6,286.21
30-Dec-03 BOLD BISHOP 11 w 200.00 £6,486.21

2003 Profit:

£630.51

£1,527.12

£621.10

£1,004.48

£1,106.41

£6,486.22
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